
  
 
 

Bell - S525N 
 
 

         AM STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 

Effective Date 13.1.21 
                                     Premier Qld    Kilometres 

www.premierqld.com 

 

AM School Bus Run & Timetable 
7:15 Depart Depot 

 R Cecil Plains Rd 

 L Warrego Highway 

 L Drayton St 

 R Condamine St 

 R Dalby Cooyar Rd 

  Bell KaimkillenBun Rd 

7:35  • Kaimkillenbun Information Board (Hotel) 

7:45  • Woodlawn Rd & Bell Kaimkillenbun Rd 

7:55  • Bateman Park – Koondaii Rd 

8:00  • Railway Bus Stop – Dennis St 

 L Bunya Highway  

8:10  • Manningford Rd 

  • Cliffords Rd 

 L Bunya Highway 

 L Mary Street 

8:27  Dalby Christian College  

 L Irvingdale Rd 

 L Bunya Highway 

 R Emu St 

  • Just past corner  (no student) 

 L Swan St 

  • Just past corner 

 L Swallow St 

  • North Dalby Bowls Club 

 R Aerodrome Rd 

 L Nicholson St 

8:30  Our Lady of the Southern Cross College 

 R Nicholson St 

 R Drayton St 

8:35  Dalby State High School Interchange 

 L Warrego Highway (Drayton St) 

 L Commodity Crt 

8:50 Depot 

 

 

 

PM School Bus Run & Timetable 
3:00 Depart Depot 

 R Dalby- Cecil Plains Rd 

 L Warrego Highway (Drayton St) 

3:15 Dalby State High School Interchange 

  Malakoff will drop off any DSS & DSSS 
students for Bell. (if required) 

Irvingdale drops  High school students off at 
OLSCC 

 L Drayton St 

 L Nicholson St 

3:18 Our Lady of the Southern Cross College 

 L Horrace St 

 L Condamine St 

 R Wylie St 

 L Mary St 

3:21 Dalby Christian College  

 (Bell Service brings Dalby SHS students from 
Dalby High over for travel on Irvingdale service) 

 L Dalby Cooyar Rd 

 R Bunya Highway  

3.45  • Cliffords Rd 

3:48  • Manningford Rd 

 R Dennis St 

4:00  • Railway Bus Stop 

  • Bell School  

 L Bell Kaimkillenbun Rd 

4:05  • Bateman Park (Koondaii Rd) 

  • Woodlawn Rd & Bell Kaimkillenbun Rd 

  • Kaimkillenbun Township (hotel) 

 

 

L 

L 

Condamine St  

Drayton St 

 R Dalby Cecil Plains Rd 

 L Commodity Crt 

4:30 Depot 

  

 

 

http://www.premierqld.com/

